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Bearings

ZKLN 3062 2Z INA

Axial angular contact ball bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Axial angular contact ball bearing, Double direction, Series ZKLN, gap seals on

both side
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

30,000
62,000
28,000

0,390



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/

